5-06-2020 10:47 AM HISTORY DETAIL LISTING PAGE: 1

YEAR : Oct-2018 / Sep-2019
FUND : 103-WASTE WATER FUND PERIOD TO USE: October THRU October
DEPT : ACCOUNTS: 1046 THRU 1046
POST DATE TRAN # REFERENCE PACKET======DESCRIPTION======= VEND INV/JE # NOTE =====AMOUNT==== ====BALANCE====

FUND: 103-WASTE WATER FUND

1046 SANITATION
BEGINNTING BALANCE 0.00

FUND: 104-SANITATION FUND

1046 SANITATION-FNB 7794
BEGINNING BALANCE 40,454.10
10/01/18 10/01 U02318 DEPOSIT DRAFT POSTING 1,176.68 41,630.78
10/01/18 10/01 U02324 DEPOSIT DAILY PAYMENT POSTING 1,808.50 43,439.28
10/01/18 10/01 C00596 DEPOSIT DAILY CASH POSTING 10/01/2018 433.00 43,872.28
10/01/18 10/01 U02325 DEPOSIT DAILY PAYMENT POSTING 1,856.74 45,729.02
10/02/18 10/02 A13405 CHK: 001252 HARRY THURMAN 2176 75.00CR 45,654.02
10/02/18 10/02 U02328 DEPOSIT DAILY PAYMENT POSTING 795.98 46,450.00
10/02/18 10/02 U02329 DEPOSIT DAILY PAYMENT POSTING 702.19 47,152.19
10/03/18 10/02 B00549 Deposit 000000 S/F TO P/R 10-3-18 JE# 003828 620.92CR 46,531.27
10/03/18 10/03 U02335 DEPOSIT DAILY PAYMENT POSTING 1,487.93 48,019.20
10/03/18 10/03 C00599 DEPOSIT DAILY CASH POSTING 10/03/2018 88.00 48,107.20
10/03/18 10/03 U02336 DEPOSIT DAILY PAYMENT POSTING 6,465.57 54,572.717
10/04/18 10/03 B00571 Deposit 000000 S/F TO P/R SUTA 3RD QTR JE# 003843 39.30CR 54,533.47
10/04/18 10/04 U02337 DEPOSIT DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ 27.66CR 54,505.81
10/04/18 10/04 U02338 DEPOSIT DAILY PAYMENT POSTING 840.61 55,346.42
10/04/18 10/04 C00600 DEPOSIT DAILY CASH POSTING 10/04/2018 225.00 55,571.42
10/04/18 10/04 U02339 DEPOSIT DAILY PAYMENT POSTING 1,422.12 56,993.54
10/05/18 10/05 U02345 DEPOSIT DAILY PAYMENT POSTING 1,021.81 58,015.35
10/05/18 10/05 C00601 DEPOSIT DAILY CASH POSTING 10/05/2018 91.00 58,106.35
10/05/18 10/05 U02346 DEPOSIT DAILY PAYMENT POSTING 1,528.15 59,634.50
10/08/18 10/08 U02347 DEPOSIT DRAFT POSTING 1,787.94 61,422.44
10/08/18 10/08 U02350 DEPOSIT DAILY PAYMENT POSTING 1,235.08 62,657.52
10/08/18 10/08 C00602 DEPOSIT DAILY CASH POSTING 10/08/2018 442.00 63,099.52
10/08/18 10/08 U02351 DEPOSIT DAILY PAYMENT POSTING 1,085.80 64,185.32
10/09/18 10/09 U02355 DEPOSIT DAILY PAYMENT POSTING 1,976.90 66,162.22
10/09/18 10/09 U02356 DEPOSIT DAILY PAYMENT POSTING 1,636.70 67,798.92
10/10/18 10/10 U02358 DEPOSIT DAILY PAYMENT POSTING 297.23 68,096.15
10/10/18 10/10 C00604 DEPOSIT DAILY CASH POSTING 10/10/2018 8.00 68,104.15
10/10/18 10/10 U02359 DEPOSIT DAILY PAYMENT POSTING 300.62 68,404.77
10/10/18 10/10 B00622 Deposit 000000 S/F TO P/F FOR AP 10-10-18 JE# 003886 332.19CR 68,072.58
10/11/18 10/11 U02360 DEPOSIT DAILY PAYMENT POSTING 440.73 68,513.31
10/11/18 10/11 C00605 DEPOSIT DAILY CASH POSTING 10/11/2018 8.00 68,521.31
10/11/18 10/11 U02361 DEPOSIT DAILY PAYMENT POSTING 1,682.87 70,204.18
10/12/18 10/12 B00636 Deposit 000000 PAY BACK MOWING 1300 GLENWOOD JE# 003899 125.00 70,329.18
10/12/18 10/12 U02364 DEPOSIT DAILY PAYMENT POSTING 713.23 71,042.41

10/12/18 10/12 C00607 DEPOSIT DAILY CASH POSTING 10/12/2018 38.00 71,080.41
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YEAR : Oct-2018 / Sep-2019

FUND : 104-SANITATION FUND PERIOD TO USE: October THRU October

DEPT : N/A ACCOUNTS: 1046 THRU 1046

POST DATE TRAN # REFERENCE PACKET======DESCRIPTION======= VEND INV/JE # NOTE =====AMOUNT==== ====BALANCE====

10/12/18 10/12 U02365 DEPOSIT DAILY PAYMENT POSTING 963.94 72,044.35
10/15/18 10/15 U02366 DEPOSIT DRAFT POSTING 2,535.81 74,580.16
10/15/18 10/15 C00608 DEPOSIT DAILY CASH POSTING 10/15/2018 93.00 74,673.16
10/15/18 10/15 U02372 DEPOSIT DAILY PAYMENT POSTING 1,298.19 75,971.35
10/16/18 10/16 U02375 DEPOSIT DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ 24 .32CR 75,947.03
10/16/18 10/16 U02381 DEPOSIT DAILY PAYMENT POSTING 3,272.33 79,219.36
10/16/18 10/16 U02385 DEPOSIT DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ 24.32CR 79,195.04
10/16/18 10/16 U02386 DEPOSIT DAILY PAYMENT POSTING 1,075.04 80,270.08
10/16/18 10/16 U02387 DEPOSIT DAILY PAYMENT POSTING 598.92 80,869.00
10/17/18 10/15 B00662 Deposit 000000 S/F TO P/R 10-17-18 JE# 003912 648.65CR 80,220.35
10/17/18 10/17 U02396 DEPOSIT DAILY PAYMENT POSTING 865.32 81,085.67
10/17/18 10/17 C00611 DEPOSIT DAILY CASH POSTING 10/17/2018 100.00 81,185.67
10/17/18 10/17 U02397 DEPOSIT DAILY PAYMENT POSTING 1,545.10 82,730.77
10/18/18 10/18 U02403 DEPOSIT DAILY PAYMENT POSTING 823.32 83,554.09
10/18/18 10/18 U02404 DEPOSIT DAILY PAYMENT POSTING 968.84 84,522.93
10/19/18 10/19 A13794 CHK: 001253 ADELFA DIAZ 0040 50.00CR 84,472.93
10/19/18 10/19 U02407 DEPOSIT DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ 17.55CR 84,455.38
10/19/18 10/19 U02410 DEPOSIT DAILY PAYMENT POSTING 748.38 85,203.76
10/19/18 10/19 C00613 DEPOSIT DAILY CASH POSTING 10/19/2018 8.00 85,211.76
10/19/18 10/19 U02411 DEPOSIT DAILY PAYMENT POSTING 3,624.28 88,836.04
10/22/18 10/22 U02414 DEPOSIT DAILY PAYMENT POSTING 1,113.87 89,949.91
10/22/18 10/22 B00706 Deposit 000000 S/F TO P/F FOR AP JE# 003945 61,559.71CR 28,390.20
10/23/18 10/23 C00615 DEPOSIT DAILY CASH POSTING 10/23/2018 483.00 28,873.20
10/23/18 10/23 U02415 DEPOSIT DAILY PAYMENT POSTING 3,168.64 32,041.84
10/23/18 10/23 U02417 DEPOSIT DAILY PAYMENT POSTING 954.20 32,996.04
10/23/18 10/23 A13878 CHK: 001254 HARRY THURMAN 2176 50.00CR 32,946.04
10/23/18 10/24 U02419 DEPOSIT DAILY PAYMENT POSTING 540.25 33,486.29
10/24/18 10/24 U02418 DEPOSIT DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ 17.55CR 33,468.74
10/24/18 10/24 002420 DEPOSIT DAILY PAYMENT POSTING 374.42 33,843.16
10/24/18 10/24 C00616 DEPOSIT DAILY CASH POSTING 10/24/2018 193.00 34,036.16
10/24/18 10/24 002421 DEPOSIT DAILY PAYMENT POSTING 688.25 34,724.41
10/25/18 10/25 U02427 DEPOSIT DAILY PAYMENT POSTING 963.88 35,688.29
10/25/18 10/25 U02429 DEPOSIT DAILY PAYMENT POSTING 812.35 36,500.64
10/26/18 10/26 U02430 DEPOSIT DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ 58.94CR 36,441.70
10/26/18 10/26 C00618 DEPOSIT DAILY CASH POSTING 10/26/2018 138.00 36,579.70
10/26/18 10/26 U02435 DEPOSIT DAILY PAYMENT POSTING 1,978.68 38,558.38
10/26/18 10/26 U02437 DEPOSIT DAILY PAYMENT POSTING 673.49 39,231.87
10/29/18 10/29 U02442 DEPOSIT DAILY PAYMENT POSTING 815.87 40,047.74
10/29/18 10/29 C00621 DEPOSIT DAILY CASH POSTING 10/29/2018 233.00 40,280.74
10/29/18 10/29 U02443 DEPOSIT DAILY PAYMENT POSTING 1,323.02 41,603.76
10/30/18 10/30 U02445 DEPOSIT DAILY PAYMENT POSTING 5,572.80 47,176.56
10/30/18 10/30 B00746 Deposit 000000 MOWING PYMT-903 W LINDSEY JE# 003970 50.00 47,226.56
10/30/18 10/30 A13894 CHK: 001255 JOE WIMBERLEY 0945 70.00CR 47,156.56
10/30/18 10/30 U02447 DEPOSIT DAILY PAYMENT POSTING 381.21 47,537.77
10/30/18 10/30 U02448 DEPOSIT DAILY PAYMENT POSTING 1,037.44 48,575.21
10/31/18 10/30 B00754 Deposit 000000 S/F TO P/R JE# 003977 620.92CR 47,954.29

10/31/18 10/31 U02452 DEPOSIT DAILY PAYMENT POSTING 606.51 48,560.80
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YEAR : Oct-2018 / Sep-2019
FUND : 104-SANITATION FUND PERIOD TO USE: October THRU October
DEPT : N/A ACCOUNTS: 1046 THRU 1046
POST DATE TRAN # REFERENCE PACKET======DESCRIPTION======= VEND INV/JE # NOTE =====AMOUNT==== ====BALANCE====
1046 SANITATION-ENB 7794 * ( CONTINUED ) *
10/31/18 10/31 C00623 DEPOSIT DAILY CASH POSTING 10/31/2018 30.00 48,590.80
10/31/18 10/31 U02453 DEPOSIT DAILY PAYMENT POSTING 530.74 49,121.54
10/31/18 11/13 B00860 T 000000 INTEREST INCOME JE# 004052 12.35 49,133.89
RS UL R S L UL NS S S R N OOO ERRORS IN THIS REPORTI ok kmk_k ok k_k_k_k_k_k_ k%
** REPORT TOTALS ** --- DEBITS --- --- CREDITS ---
BEGINNING BALANCES: 40,454.10 0.00
REPORTED ACTIVITY: 72,916.82 64,237.03CR
ENDING BALANCES: 113,370.92 64,237.03CR

TOTAL FUND ENDING BALANCE: 49,133.89
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*%% GRAND TOTALS ***

--- DEBITS --- —--- CREDITS ---
BEGINNING BALANCES: 40,454.10 0.00
REPORTED ACTIVITY: 72,916.82 64,237.03CR
ENDING BALANCES: 113,370.92 64,237.03CR

GRAND TOTAL ENDING BALANCE: 49,133.89
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SELECTION CRITERIA

HISTORY YEAR: 2018

FISCAL YEAR: October / September
FUND: All

PERIOD TO USE: October THRU October

TRANSACTIONS: BOTH

ACCOUNT SELECTION

ACCOUNT RANGE: 1046 THRU 1046
DEPARTMENT RANGE: - THRU -

ACTIVE FUNDS ONLY: NO
ACTIVE ACCOUNT ONLY: NO
INCLUDE RESTRICTED ACCOUNTS: NO

DIGIT SELECTION:

PRINT OPTIONS DETAIL

OMIT ACCOUNTS WITH NO ACTIVITY: NO

PRINT ENCUMBRANCES: NO
PRINT VENDOR NAME: NO
PRINT PROJECTS: NO
PRINT JOURNAL ENTRY NOTES: NO
PRINT MONTHLY TOTALS: NO
PRINT GRAND TOTALS: YES

PRINT: INVOICE #
PAGE BREAK BY: NONE

*** END OF REPORT ***



